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Appendix	
  B:	
  Robustness	
  Checks	
  –	
  Including	
  Non-­‐tax	
  Revenue	
  
Dependent	
  Variable:	
  Satisfaction	
  with	
  Public	
  Services	
  	
  
	
   Model	
  0	
   Model	
  1	
   Model	
  2	
   Model	
  3	
  
Contextual	
  Variables	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
State	
  Capacity	
   .035**	
  

(.016)	
  
.035**	
  
(.018)	
  

.034*	
  
(.019)	
  

.035**	
  
(.016)	
  

Poverty	
   	
   –.003	
  
(.294)	
  

	
   	
  

Economic	
  Activity	
   	
   	
   .006	
  
(.037)	
  

	
  

Population	
  Density	
   	
   	
   	
   –.299	
  
(8.033)	
  

Non-­‐tax	
  
revenue/Economic	
  
activity	
  

–.013	
  
(.017)	
  

–.013	
  
(.017)	
  

–.012	
  
(.017)	
  

–.012	
  
(.017)	
  

Individual-­‐Level	
  
Controls	
  

	
   	
   	
   	
  

Size	
  of	
  City	
  or	
  Village	
  
where	
  Respondent	
  
Lives	
  

–3.418**	
  
(1.563)	
  

–3.42**	
  
(1.59)	
  

–3.46**	
  
(1.588)	
  

–3.412**	
  
(1.57)	
  

Indigenous	
   –9.192	
  
(22.562)	
  

–9.187	
  
(22.569)	
  

–9.171	
  
(22.563)	
  

–9.196	
  
(22.563)	
  

White	
   –13.015	
  
(21.397)	
  

–13.012	
  
(21.402)	
  

–13.036	
  
(21.398)	
  

–13.011	
  
(21.398)	
  

Mestizo	
  	
   –19.87	
  
(20.609)	
  

–19.866	
  
(20.616)	
  

–19.873	
  
(20.609)	
  

–19.862	
  
(20.611)	
  

Black	
  	
   –39.061*	
  
(22.954)	
  

–39.052*	
  
(22.976)	
  

–39.031*	
  
(22.954)	
  

–39.053*	
  
(22.954)	
  

Mulatto	
   –28.976	
  
(22.704)	
  

–28.971	
  
(22.712)	
  

–28.96	
  
(22.704)	
  

–28.972	
  
(22.704)	
  

Female	
   7.426**	
  
(3.673)	
  

7.426**	
  
(3.674)	
  	
  

7.429**	
  
(3.673)	
  

7.428**	
  
(3.674)	
  

Household	
  Income	
   –.393	
  
(.603)	
  

–.393	
  
(.605)	
  

–.392	
  
(.603)	
  

–.393	
  
(.603)	
  

Years	
  of	
  education	
   .118	
  
(.502)	
  

.118	
  
(.502)	
  

.119	
  
(.502)	
  

.117	
  
(.502)	
  

Age	
   –.04	
  
(.134)	
  

–.04	
  
(.134)	
  

–.04	
  
(.134)	
  

–.041	
  
(.134)	
  

Efficacy	
   5.584***	
  
(.951)	
  

5.583***	
  
(.951)	
  

5.575***	
  
(.952)	
  

5.585***	
  
(.952)	
  

Interest	
  in	
  Politics	
   –5.999***	
  
(2.102)	
  

–6.0***	
  
(2.103)	
  

–5.994***	
  
(2.102)	
  

–5.997***	
  
(2.103)	
  

Voted	
  for	
  Incumbent	
   7.928**	
  
(3.869)	
  

7.928**	
  
(3.869)	
  

7.928**	
  
(3.869)	
  

7.927**	
  
(3.869)	
  

Constant	
   6.006	
  
(24.245)	
  

6.157	
  
(29.692)	
  

6.004	
  
(24.244)	
  

5.998	
  
(24.245)	
  

N	
  (Individuals)	
   1110	
   1110	
   1110	
   1110	
  
N	
  (Municipalities)	
   50	
   50	
   50	
   50	
  
Variance	
  (Municipal-­‐
Level)	
  

322.625	
  
(111.801)	
  

322.66	
  
(111.876)	
  

322.424	
  
(111.76)	
  

322.551	
  
(111.809)	
  

Variance	
  (Individual)	
   3616.891	
  
(157.053)	
  

3616.88	
  
(157.057)	
  

3616.88	
  
(157.052)	
  

3616.908	
  
(157.055)	
  

Log	
  likelihood	
   -­‐6145.233	
   -­‐6145.233	
   -­‐6145.222	
   -­‐6145.232	
  



Note:	
  Standard	
  errors	
  are	
  in	
  parentheses.	
  Two-­‐tailed	
  tests	
  of	
  statistical	
  significance.	
  *p	
  ≤	
  .10,	
  **p	
  ≤	
  
.05,	
  ***p	
  ≤	
  .01.	
  	
  
	
  



Appendix	
  C:	
  Robustness	
  Checks	
  –	
  Excluding	
  Respondents	
  from	
  the	
  Amazon	
  Region	
  	
  
Dependent	
  Variable:	
  Satisfaction	
  with	
  Public	
  Services	
  	
  
	
   Model	
  1	
   Model	
  2	
   Model	
  3	
   Model	
  4	
  
Contextual	
  Variables	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
State	
  Capacity	
   .022*	
  

(.014)	
  
.022*	
  
(.014)	
  

.026**	
  
(.011)	
  

.025**	
  
(.011)	
  

Poverty	
   –.103	
  
(.303)	
  

	
   	
   	
  

Economic	
  Activity	
   	
   .011	
  
(.038)	
  

	
   	
  

Population	
  Density	
   	
   	
   –1.435	
  
(8.038)	
  

	
  

Indigenous	
  Population	
   	
   	
   	
   –.002	
  
(.209)	
  

Individual-­‐Level	
  Controls	
   	
   	
   	
   	
  
Size	
  of	
  City	
  or	
  Village	
  where	
  
Respondent	
  Lives	
  

–3.978***	
  
(1.609)	
  

–3.946***	
  
(1.60)	
  

–3.848**	
  
(1.587)	
  

–3.875***	
  
(1.584)	
  

Indigenous	
   –12.806	
  
(25.689)	
  

–12.824	
  
(25.689)	
  

–12.969	
  
(25.687)	
  

	
  –12.921	
  
(25.738)	
  

White	
   –22.075	
  
(23.92)	
  

–22.205	
  
(23.916)	
  

–22.248	
  
(23.916)	
  

–22.242	
  
(23.916)	
  

Mestizo	
  	
   –29.547	
  
(23.258)	
  

–29.661	
  
(23.254)	
  

–29.726	
  
(23.253)	
  

–29.737	
  
(23.256)	
  

Black	
  	
   –46.918*	
  
(25.416)	
  

–47.131*	
  
(25.399)	
  

–47.283*	
  
(25.393)	
  

–47.293*	
  
(25.393)	
  

Mulatto	
   –37.377	
  
(25.207)	
  

–37.483	
  
(25.202)	
  

–37.587	
  
(25.200)	
  

–37.587	
  
(25.201)	
  

Female	
   6.996*	
  
(3.753)	
  

6.991*	
  
(3.753)	
  

6.995*	
  
(3.753)	
  

6.986*	
  
(3.753)	
  

Household	
  Income	
   –.426	
  
(.617)	
  

–.405	
  
(.615)	
  

–.41	
  
(.615)	
  

–.408	
  
(.616)	
  

Years	
  of	
  education	
   .271	
  
(.509)	
  

.279	
  
(.509)	
  

.274	
  
(.509)	
  

.276	
  
(.512)	
  

Age	
   –.038	
  
(.137)	
  

–.037	
  
(.137)	
  

–.038	
  
(.137)	
  

–.037	
  
(.137)	
  

Efficacy	
   5.607***	
  
(.969)	
  

5.601***	
  
(.97)	
  

5.622***	
  
(.971)	
  

5.612***	
  
(.969)	
  

Interest	
  in	
  Politics	
   –6.59***	
  
(2.169)	
  

–6.554***	
  
(2.168)	
  

–6.554***	
  
(2.168)	
  

–6.563***	
  
(2.168)	
  

Voted	
  for	
  Incumbent	
   7.783**	
  
(3.938)	
  

7.809**	
  
(3.937)	
  

7.808**	
  
(3.938)	
  

7.807**	
  
(3.939)	
  

Constant	
   22.986	
  
(32.189)	
  

16.861	
  
(26.819)	
  

16.934	
  
(26.819)	
  

16.923	
  
(26.850)	
  

N	
  (Individuals)	
   1062	
   1062	
   1062	
   1062	
  
N	
  (Municipalities)	
   46	
   46	
   46	
   46	
  
Variance	
  (Municipal-­‐Level)	
   330.879	
  

(118.381)	
  
330.454	
  
(118.532)	
  

330.887	
  
(118.634)	
  

331.329	
  
(118.763)	
  

Variance	
  (Individual)	
   3623.169	
  
(160.766)	
  

3623.421	
  
(160.791)	
  

3623.463	
  
(160.794)	
  

3623.448	
  
(160.795)	
  

Log	
  likelihood	
   –5880.276	
   –5880.294	
   –5880.318	
   –5880.334	
  
Note:	
  Standard	
  errors	
  are	
  in	
  parentheses.	
  Two-­‐tailed	
  tests	
  of	
  statistical	
  significance.	
  *p	
  ≤	
  .10,	
  **p	
  ≤	
  
.05,	
  ***p	
  ≤	
  .01.	
  	
  


